

PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 75716872

Data
publicarii 23.11.22

Coduri CPV

44192000-2

Pretul
estimativ: 2.863,80 RON - 2.863,80 RON

Descriere: COLIER CABLU NEGRU 4.5X290MM 100 BUC X 0.34 = 33.61 COLIER CABLU 400X7.2MM ALB 100 BUC X 0.42 = 42.02 BURGHIU SDS PROLINE 10X160 1 BUC X 10.92 = 10.92 BURGHIU SDS PROLINE 1 BUC X 12.61 = 12.61 MUFA ZN 3/4 2 BUC X 3.36 = 6.72 COT ZN 3/4 IE 2 BUC X 3.78 = 7.56 PLASA SUDATA ECO 8X2000X6000 4 BUC X 239.50 = 957.98 LOCTITE 160M 2 BUC X 47.90 = 95.80 MUFA PPR 25 4 BUC X 0,50 = 2,02 TEU PPR 25 3 BUC X 1,01 = 3,03 RACORD PPR 25X3/4 FE 3 BUC X 7,14 = 21,43 COT PPR 25X3/4 FI 4 BUC X 4,62 = 18,49 SEMIOLANDEZ PPR 25 2 BUC X 11,76 = 23,53 RACORD PPR 25X3/4 FI 2 BUC X 6,30 = 12,61 COT PPR 25X3/4 FE 2 BUC X 7,56 = 15,13 COT PPR 25X90 II 5 BUC X 0,67 = 3,36 OLANDEZA APOMETRU 1/2 2 BUC X 6,72 = 13,45 TEAVA PPR COMPOZITA PN25 DN25 SUPRATHERM 1 BUC X 21,01 = 21,01 LOCTITE 160M 1 BUC X 47,90 = 47,90 COLIER OMEGA 3/4" 4 BUC X 4,62 = 18,49 NIPLU AL 3/4 1 BUC X 5,88 = 5,88 REDUCTIE AL 3/4X1/2 2 BUC X 3,36 = 6,72 OLANDEZA APOMETRU 1/2 2 BUC X 6,72 = 13,45 CAPAC 3/4 BRONZ 1 BUC X 5,04 = 5,04 DOP AL 3/4" 1 BUC X 2,44 = 2,44 COT PPR 32X90 II 2 BUC X 1,68 = 3,36 MUFA PPR 32 1 BUC X 1,26 = 1,26 MANUSI 3 BUC X 11.76 = 35.29 TABLA 8X2000X1500 1 BUC X 1313.45 = 1313.45 TRANSPORT ZONA 1 1 BUC X 8.40 = 8.40 LUBRIFIANT 250GR 10 X 9.24 = 92.44 TRANSPORT ZONA 1 1 BUC X 8.40 = 8.40